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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Tao144
Peninsula

9.375 9.325 9.4509.100 37.250
4 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Chan158
West Valley

9.400 9.075 9.3759.350 37.200
3 5 1 5 2 

2 

Ava Van Brasch145
Performance

9.600 8.725 9.4009.300 37.025
1 8 2 4 3 

3 

Hannah Peters154
V-Force

9.250 9.225 9.5508.900 36.925
6T 2 5T 1 4 

4 

Lucia  Herrera-Set143
Peninsula

9.050 8.650 9.4509.200 36.350
10T 9 3 2T 5 

5 

Ja'leigh Lang109
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.775 9.3008.750 36.275
2 7 7 7 6 

6 

Carlyanne Garcia131
Gold Star

9.250 9.100 9.0258.675 36.050
6T 3T 9 12 7 

7 

Kendra Chang101
Airborne

9.225 8.625 9.2258.900 35.975
8 10 5T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Imelli159
West Valley

9.275 9.100 9.3508.075 35.800
5 3T 14T 6 9 

9 

Kaylah  Ooka119
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.200 9.025 9.1508.075 35.450
9 6 14T 10 10 

10 

Maya Bhimani104
Bay Aerials

8.925 8.600 9.2508.625 35.400
12 11T 10 8 11 

11 

Ava Valone123
Champions Acad

8.900 8.325 9.1008.725 35.050
13 14 8 11 12 

12 

Katie Peacock110
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.600 8.1008.575 34.325
10T 11T 11 15 13 

13 

Cadee Guzman129
Elite

8.650 8.525 8.3508.425 33.950
15 13 13 14 14 

14 

Calleigh Tivel138
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.325 8.8758.475 33.375
14 15 12 13 15 

15 
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